RYZLINK RYNSKY  Poz.sBER
MODRY PORTUGAL ~ ROSE SUCHE
SVATOVAVRINECKE

MUSKAT MORAVSKY
SVATOVAVRINECKE BARRIQUE

KERNER VYBER Z HROZNU
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R.2007
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R.2008

R.2009
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0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751
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